
Who are Crimestoppers

Crimestoppers is a charity.

Crimestoppers is not the police.

If you know something about a crime, 
you can tell us what you know.

Your name will never be shared and no 
one will know you contacted us. 

How you can tell us what you know:

You can call us on 0800 555 111

or you can fill in our online form. 

You can find this form on our 
website. 

Type in:
www.crimestoppers-uk.org

Once on our homepage click 
‘Give Information’.



How we keep you safe

What happens when you fill in our 
online form on our website:

We will ask you to answer 
questions by typing your answers.

We will ask you different questions for 
different crimes.

We will never ask for your name, address 
or phone number.

What happens when you call us on 
0800 555 111:

We will ask you questions over the 
phone about the crime you have 
information about.

We can’t see your phone number.

We don’t record your call.

Speak up and stay safe with Crimestoppers.


